
La
dy Company Name First Name Last Name Score

TRC JD Richardson 95

ITG Communications Mark Hanse 92

6S Engineering Jess Swain 91

ITG Communications Jeff Vineyard 90

Badger 2 Frank Galviz 88

CDS Muery Kevin Etheridge 88

HDR Luke Ward 88

TRC Yancey Miller 88

TRC Bobby Elizondo 88

Badger 2 Grant Jimenez 87

Buyers Barricade Mike Clayton 87

TRC Leavie Miller 87

6S Engineering Mason Moore 87

Badger 1 Jonathan Spain 86

Uretek John Salazar 85

ITG Communications Rick Lara 84

Cooper Equipment Eric Magiera 84

HDR Eric Gohlke 83

Ardurra Josh Mair 82

Rios Group Reagan Humphries 81

CDS Muery Eduardo Hernandez 80

Cooper Equipment Matt Cooper 80

6S Engineering Case Swain 80

Rios Group Colby Christian 79

Maestas Julio Ramos 79

Uretek Steve Arriaga 79



LCR Tony Vasquez 79

Ardurra Derek Naiser 78

6S Engineering Nick G 78

HDR Ron Branyon 77

Maestas Elvis Trevino 77

HDR Joe Sarmiento 76

CDS Muery Nathan Wiatrek 75

Buyers Barricade Dakota Hilburn 75

LCR Carlos Sandoval 75

Traf-IQ Jose Concan 74

Uretek Jarrod Smith 74

CDS Muery Dalton Schroller 73

LCR Aaron Hoffman 73

Pape Dawson Joel Mesa 72

Badger 1 Trevor Nobles 71

R Perez Construction 1 Gabe Gaitan 71

Uretek Robert Vera 71

ADS Pipe Mike Battles 70

Badger 1 Jeremy Doege 70

Pape Dawson Grant Wantanabe 70

Buyers Barricade Cole Wilson 70

Ardurra Corey Vullo 70

L ITG Communications Gracie Farias 69

Pape Dawson Steven Fried 69

Badger 2 Shane Beauchamp 69

LCR Robert Delaney 69

Rios Group Mike Rogerio 68

Rios Group Joe Mandez 64



Dalkia Michael Erickson 63

R Perez Construction 1 Silver Vasquez 62

Traf-IQ Reynaldo Jimenez 62

ADS Pipe Kyle Rivenburg 60

ADS Pipe Bennett Lowery 60

Badger 1 Felix Espinoza 60

Traf-IQ Dustin Blaschke 60

Maestas Carlos Luna 60

R Perez Construction 1 Chad King 59

Pape Dawson Bobby Mengden 59

Badger 2 Johnny Hance 56

ADS Pipe Dan Conaway 55

Ardurra David Dimaline 55

Traf-IQ Juan Miller 53

Cooper Equipment Noel Niavez 52

L Cooper Equipment Noelee Niavez 50

L Dalkia Kristi Villanueva 46

Buyers Barricade Curtis Glawson 43

Dalkia JR Null 42

Maestas Justin Gawlik 24

Dalkia Johnny Navarez 19



Company Name First Name Last Name Score

TRC Leavie Miller 87

TRC Yancey Miller 88

TRC Bobby Elizondo 88

TRC JD Richardson 95

358

6S Engineering Jess Swain 91

6S Engineering Mason Moore 87

6S Engineering Case Swain 80

6S Engineering Nick G 78

336

ITG Communications Rick Lara 84

ITG Communications Jeff Vineyard 90

ITG Communications Gracie Farias 69

ITG Communications Mark Hanse 92

335

HDR Ron Branyon 77

HDR Luke Ward 88

HDR Joe Sarmiento 76

HDR Eric Gohlke 83

324

CDS Muery Kevin Etheridge 88

CDS Muery Nathan Wiatrek 75

CDS Muery Dalton Schroller 73

CDS Muery Eduardo Hernandez 80

316



Uretek Robert Vera 71

Uretek John Salazar 85

Uretek Steve Arriaga 79

Uretek Jarrod Smith 74

309

Badger 2 Johnny Hance 56

Badger 2 Grant Jimenez 87

Badger 2 Shane Beauchamp 69

Badger 2 Frank Galviz 88

300

LCR Aaron Hoffman 73

LCR Tony Vasquez 79

LCR Carlos Sandoval 75

LCR Robert Delaney 69

296

Rios Group Colby Christian 79

Rios Group Reagan Humphries 81

Rios Group Mike Rogerio 68

Rios Group Joe Mandez 64

292

Badger 1 Felix Espinoza 60

Badger 1 Jonathan Spain 86

Badger 1 Trevor Nobles 71

Badger 1 Jeremy Doege 70

287



Ardurra Josh Mair 82

Ardurra Corey Vullo 70

Ardurra Derek Naiser 78

Ardurra David Dimaline 55

285

Buyers Barricade Cole Wilson 70

Buyers Barricade Dakota Hilburn 75

Buyers Barricade Curtis Glawson 43

Buyers Barricade Mike Clayton 87

275

Pape Dawson Joel Mesa 72

Pape Dawson Grant Wantanabe 70

Pape Dawson Steven Fried 69

Pape Dawson Bobby Mengden 59

270

Cooper Equipment Matt Cooper 80

Cooper Equipment Eric Magiera 84

Cooper Equipment Noel Niavez 52

Cooper Equipment Noelee Niavez 50

266

Traf-IQ Jose Concan 74

Traf-IQ Dustin Blaschke 60

Traf-IQ Reynaldo Jimenez 62

Traf-IQ Juan Miller 53

249



ADS Pipe Kyle Rivenburg 60

ADS Pipe Dan Conaway 55

ADS Pipe Bennett Lowery 60

ADS Pipe Mike Battles 70

245

Maestas Elvis Trevino 77

Maestas Carlos Luna 60

Maestas Julio Ramos 79

Maestas Justin Gawlik 24

240

R Perez Construction 1 Silver Vasquez 62

R Perez Construction 1 Gabe Gaitan 71

R Perez Construction 1 Chad King 59

R Perez Construction 1 NS

192

Dalkia JR Null 42

Dalkia Kristi Villanueva 46

Dalkia Michael Erickson 63

Dalkia Johnny Navarez 19

170



Team Name First Last Score Award

TRC JD Richardson 95 HOA Male
ITG Communications Gracie Farias 69 HOA Female

Team Name First Last Score Award

TRC Leavie Miller 87

TRC Yancey Miller 88

TRC Bobby Elizondo 88

TRC JD Richardson 95

358

6S Engineering Jess Swain 91

6S Engineering Mason Moore 87

6S Engineering Case Swain 80

6S Engineering Nick G 78

336

ITG Communications Rick Lara 84

ITG Communications Jeff Vineyard 90

ITG Communications Gracie Farias 69

ITG Communications Mark Hanse 92

335
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